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AR

Starter

SH IR S bY
Assorted 3 Kinds of Appetizers

READT=2NFXY NN EEE (1)
Crispy Roasted Chicken

RIADHRNTOF 7% 7B X
Crispy Pork

RO — 20 EE XK
Roasted Barbecued Pork

ALBEBODALCLA
Cold Steamed Chiken

(I AR
Cold Jell-Fish

E — 5 v
Preserved Eggs

A LBty ) AR — A

Cold Steamed Shredded Chicken with Sesame Sauce

AEBS 7 RE ) @R — A
Cold Sliced Pork with Spicy Sauce

RO HEA
Vegetables Pickles

* LR ciig, Y- EAR10% B L R ERE IR WAL ET,
*kShould you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.
*kAll prices are subject to 10% service charge and consumption tax.
kdnH H MBI FEAN FHLAELENGERIEANER $ Y

% L RARAHIY T WA 10% 09 IH B Ao il B A

2,200

2,600

1,600

1,400

1,300

1,900

600

1,300

1,400

600
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Shark’s, Soup and Bird's Nest
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11 4 keHEa
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13 B A Jg & 8%

14 \N# Mg & 85

15 ol

16 P 2R

17 FFEELF

18 M ép B IR %

XRMT UL X—%2BFLO BRI, FHEEXORIZVLA NI VAT 9 72 TRTBPLOIFLF30n,
k ER IR, Y—EZR10% B L UEERERE IS WAL T,

S UONEA

Braised Shark's Fin in Soy Sauce  (Whole)

MEOREDOEBEI LA

Clear Bird's Nest Soup

SN UONEBRANY A —7
Shark’s Fin Soup with Crab Meat

SPONEREAND ZA—=T
Shark's Fin Soup with Chop-Suey

HHEFN) KL AT
Double Boiled Mushroom Soup

BOAN) 2=V X —7
Corn Soup with Crab Meat

HRYETFDA—T

Vegetables and Egg Soup

AENYW@NFEFRD A —7

Hot and Spicy Soup

6,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

900

300

600

900

*kShould you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.

*<All prices are subject to 10% service charge and consumption tax.
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A
Shrimp and Crab
- &

SRR DRET

Deep-Fried Fresh Prawns Fritter

ETRBREDT =N 97V —A%KL

Steamed Fresh Prawns Minced Garlic

AN IAR—RY —AFaz

Sautéed Shrimp in Mayonnaise Sauce

wEDF )Y — K
Braised Shrimp in Chili Sauce

SRR S NOE AN/
Deep-Fried Stuffed Crab Claw

iz 72 &
Egg Fu-Young with Crab Meat

a2 0BT

Fried Shrimp in Sweet and Sour Sauce

* LEBSIHNE, Y—EZRI0% B L UCHERAEIE AL ET,
*Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.
*All prices are subject to 10% service charge and consumption tax.
ko B H VBB EA FHLAEIERA SRR TR P

* AR ALY T e 10 % 69 MRA 35 A= 0l AR

B

Current Price

BF fih

Current Price

1,700

1,700

1,300

1,300

1,700
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BAS - B
Seafood
o, B, - A

AADBREFTEDLEAL
Steamed Fresh Seasonal Fish  (Whole )

EHbUr0EM) rERHE O D

Sautéed Fresh Abalone with Seasonal Vegetables

HE - rHEY B

Sautéed Fresh Seafood with Vegetables

HbUD ) — LA

Braised Abalone in Cream Sauce

HbUDF A AT —) — K

Braised Abalone in Oyster Sauce

FYTDT= - BRYNY & AT

Boiled Scallops with Crab Meat Sauce

HEDEMND LY RE L

Fried Minced Seafood Served with Lettuce

KRMT VIV X =4 BHLO BEKIL, FBLEXDAICVA M7 VA8 9 7 ETLTBF L2 F3w,
* ERASICHE, F—EARI0% B L CHERE T I L WAL LT,

*Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.
*All prices are subject to 10% service charge and consumption tax.
kdn A BRI BN FHHL AR @R IA/EAR W

* ERARAEH F Mo 10% 69 IRH 3 A=l H AR

BF fib

Current Price

B A

Current Price

1,300

4,500

4,500

1,300

1,900
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34 H MR 4%

35 E Mk A

36 & 4K 4

37 WeXEva SUH

38 b i KT8

39 RN HT

EEF7 4+ VADA LAY =Y =2 1,900
Sautéed Filet of Beef in Oyster Sauce

FWimin ) y v —<2 0ib 1,600
Sautéed Shredded Beef with Green Peppers

EEFT7 4 Lo B D 1,900
Sautéed Filet of Beef in Black Pepper

FRDukegdrd 71— 784 1,600
Sautéed Shredded Beef in Bean Paste Served with Chinese Pancakes

HUVAH - HA
Duck and Chicken
6« HEN

B9 HHT 1,300
Deep-Fried Chicken

KGR R QLR sy 73F) 7,000
Pecking Duck (Half)

%%\13&77 Sa—F Vb 1,300
Sautéed Chicken with Cashew Nuts

RRMT LILX—2 BHLOBEKIL, FBLEXDAIIVA L 7Y RS 9 7 ETLTBF LT 30,

* EHSIHE, Y—EARI0% B L CHEEREREIETWEEXIT,

*Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.
*All prices are subject to 10% service charge and consumption tax.

ke A H M BB BN FHL ARG R IEAR T

* LRARAEH F Whn 10 % 09 A & Ao 0l B AR



40 #8555 N BF A 1,400

Sweet and Sour Pork

A1 N =4 R R ¥ X o N DoRE S b 1,400
Sautéed Sliced Pork and Cabbage in Bean Paste

42 R by —o— 1,400
Dongpo Pork

43 NE#HE NE R 1,400
Sautéed Chop-Suey

44 B A P 4 Rvgdain b o & 7% % 1,400
Stir-Fried Pork Shredded Spicy Sauce

g JE

Bean Curd
A5 B2 )R M8 1,100

Braised Bean Curd in Chili Meat Sauce

A6 R 28 BRNL3EDOHENL 1,600
Braised Bean Curd with Crab Meat

AT HEZBRE FHEYBIFLBoLBEAL 1,300
Braised Bean Curd with Green Vegetables in Hot Pot

*RMT VX —2 BHLOBERIL, FHEEXORNICV AN 7Y A 9 7ETLTBF LT Z 3w,

* LHRIRR, V- EARI0% B L CHEERE WIS TS ET,

*kShould you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.
*All prices are subject to 10% service charge and consumption tax.

ko B RY B BN FHL AR ARETIEAR W B

* L AR A F A 10 % 09 RF B Aol B
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Vegetables
R

ERIFRDOY D 1,300

Sautéed Mixed Seasonal Vegetables

TN—=VBFRDT—Y) v 7D 1,200

Sautéed Green Vegetables in Garlic

FEROBANDY b AT 1.600

Braised Seasonal Vegetable in Crab Meat Sauce

haF D EFEEN D 1,200
Stir-Fried Eggplant Fish Spicy Sauce

HEOFLAHEY -2 b As 1,400

Braised Seasonal Vegetables with Dried Scallops Source

T 8R4
Rice Types
R AR A

& B R 1,000

Mixed Fried Rice

Bl YLy AN KR 1.400

Fried Rice with Crab Meat and Lettuce

a K 200

Plain Rice

*RMT VIV F—%2 BHLO BRI, FBZEXDFIV AN 7 VRS 97X TLTBF LT £ 3w,

* EERHSITHR, V- EARI0% B L CHERE WL I T EEEET,

% Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.
*All prices are subject to 10% service charge and consumption tax.

ko B B RY BB BN FHELAEIERA SRR AR A
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(&

Noodles

B

AEN) DWW ZIX
Noodles Soup with Chop-Suey

HEDEND DD Z UL
Noodles Soup with Seafood

B X Xekain ) o Z 1L
Noodles Soup with Shredded Chinese Barbequed Pork

BENYHAPTHES Z1X
Fried Noodles with Chop-Suey

BOEND AR 21T
Fried Noodles with Seafood

{848 58

Tan-Tan Noodles Soup

BEXE—7
Fried Rice Noodles

d LB INER, Y—EZAHI0% B L CHER A I E T AEEET,

*kShould you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.

*All prices are subject to 10% service charge and consumption tax.
ko H R BEGEA FHHL AR G REETAEAR 9
k L RAR A& F e 10 % 09 IR F 3 A 0l AR

1,100

1,300

1,100

1,100

1,300

1,100

1,100
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Dim Sum
A NN

HEE AR

Deep-Fried Spring Roll (4Piece)

B Beoe AR
SHU-MAI (4Piece)
2 R NREEL 418
Shao-long-Pao  (4Piece)
39 2 AR 3 EBE xR T 48

Pan Fried GYO-ZA Jade Style (4Piece)

Be X8R T 418
Pan Fried GYO-ZA (4Piece)

AR R A LT A8
Steamed Shrimp Dumpling (4Piece)
X B X Bz sa 118

Steamed Bun Stuffed with BBQ Pork  (1Piece)

kRMT UV =2 bBLOBEHKIL, FBLEXORNICVA N 7Y RY v 72 TRTBHF L 2T 30w,

* LRt iiR, Y- EARI0% B L UH AR IR T AL X ET,

*kShould you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.
*<All prices are subject to 10% service charge and consumption tax.

kdnH H MBI FEAN FHLAELBENGERIIEANER $ Y

k LRARAE F A 10 % 09 MR Fs B A il A

750

700

750

900

600

750

200
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kAT VX —% bHLOBEIRIL, FBEEXDRICVA N7 VRS v 7 ETRTBFEF LT E 30,

7 A — R
Dessert

2k

N
Cold Almond Jelly with Fruits

< yd—=71)
Mango Pudding

HAMRET (118)
Deep-Fried Sesame Ball (1Piece)

gEAAZNY TS Y IINT
Coconut Milk with Tapioca

INZTTART7 ) — 4

Vanilla Ice Cream

FERH AT T

Chinese Steamed Castella

* EASITHR, Y- EARI0% B L AR E R I T AL LT,
*Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.
*All prices are subject to 10% service charge and consumption tax.
kho A HEYBHA BN FHHLEBRNORBEIEAR S

* LIRARAEH T Wm 10 % 49 A Ao il & A

400

000

200

4100

300

200



